NR.

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
410
409

411
412

Jevalk
Loslopend tenniswild

Bezige bijtjes 2.0

The Madonna's

PLOEG 1

Loslopend tenniswild
The Madonna's
Bezige bijtjes 2.0
Loslopend tenniswild

Loslopend tenniswild
Bezige bijtjes 2.0

Bezige bijtjes 2.0
Jevalk

Jevalk

The Madonna's
Jevalk

The Madonna's

RANGSCHIKKING POULE A

Wedstrijden Winst
2 8
1 5
1 3
2 2

PLOEG 2

Bezige bijtjes 2.0
Jevalk

Jevalk

The Madonna's
Jevalk

The Madonna's
Loslopend tenniswild
The Madonna's
Bezige bijtjes 2.0
Loslopend tenniswild

Loslopend tenniswild
Bezige bijtjes 2.0

Verlies
4
1
3
10

Ultslag

1-5
3-3
5-1

Verschil
10
19

2
-31

Saldo

o = N



